REF. NO. PART NO. PART NAME QTY 2k
1 4UB1-63100-00 Cargo Box Assy 1 TRRIALE(R)
2 4UB1-63180-00 Box Cover,Front 1 A SR LA (D
3 GBIT 5789 M8x45 Bolt M8x45 (GB/T 5789) 4 GB/T 5789 M8x45 7\ ffiik i
4 GBIT 6187.1 M8 Nut M8 (GB/T 6187.1) 15 GB/T 6187.1 M8 /NAiiik > 1fi [ il Kk
5 4UB1-63170-00 Box Cover,Right 1 AR A AR AR ()
6 4UB1-63120-00 Box Cover,Floor 1 TR (3D
7 4UB1-63160-00 Box Cover,Left 1 TR A AR ()
8 4UB1-63140-00 Box Cover,Rear 1 J& s AR AR ()
9 GBIT 6187.1 M6 Nut M6 (GB/T 6187.1) 20 GB/T 6187.1 M6 7~ ffiik 4 1fi [ R £}
10 4UB1-60113-00 Rubber Ring 4 LRI R el
11 4UB1-45503-00 Parking Handle Axis 4 AR A
12 4UB1-63036-00 Box Cable 2 LigitEve]
13 4UB1-63001-00 Pin Axle 2 DR 2 A
14 GBIT 623 4x75 B Pin 4x75 2 GBIT 623 4x75 B4
15 4UB1-63020-00 Damper 2 AR
16 GBIT91 2.5x50 B Pin 2.5x50 6 GB/T91 2.5x50 JF 144
17 4UB1-63010-00 Rubber Stopper 2 TR SRR I
18 GB/T 6173 M8 Nut M8 (GB/T 6173) 2 GB/T 6173 M8 7 f 1% 1}
19 GBIT 5789 M8x20 Bolt M8x20 (GB/T 5789) 11 GB/T 5789 M8x20 /A ffii 4 filEke: (KD
20 4UB1-63106-00 Holder,Latch 2 KA ERR (3R
21 GBIT 5789 M6x16 Bolt M6x16 (GB/T 5789) 28 GBIT 5789 M6x16 /\ ffiik A filfke (KD
22 4UB1-63150-20 Latch ASSY 1 WAL CBD
23 4UB1-63107-30 Latch Rubber Sleeve 2 WFBKRE (5K
24 4UB1-63105-00 Spring 2 T
25 4UB1-63026-00 Hook Plate 2 PR (RO
26 4UB1-74409-10 Reflecting Film(Red) 4 MG (4L )
27 4UB1-63037-0001 Plastic Sleeve 2 R A
28 GBIT 5789 M6x35 Bolt M6x35 (GB/T 5789) 4 GBIT 5789 M6x35 / fitik 4 [filke: (KD
29 4UB1-63030-00 Holder Stick ASSY 2 AR R TR
30 4UB1-63002-00 Cushion rubber 2 J&i w4
31 4UB1-63192-00 Handrail 2 VAR T
32 4UB1-63038-00 Hook 4 pigiiEoR|
33 4UB1-76876-00 Plug 50*25 4 50x25% /4 Sk
34 4UB1-76877-00 Plug 25*25 2 25x 2554 S
35 4UB1-63281-00 Tail light Bracket 2 JEAT B
36 4UB1-80140-10 LED Tail Light,R(Driver Side) 1 72 J5 Fe 4T (LED)
37 4UB1-80150-10 LED Tail Light,R(Passenger Side) 1 A1 )5 AT (LED)
38 4UB1-63381-00 Reverse Camera Bracket 1 18 ZE A% Sk S 4
39 4UB1-86901-00 Reverse Camera 1 2 DN
40 GBIT 5789 M6x12 Bolt M6x12 (GB/T 5789) 6 GBIT 5789 M6x12 /A fitik 4 filgke: (KD
| GBIT 6175 M4 Nut M4 8 GBIT 6175 M4igi#t
42 GB/T 818 M3x12 Bolt M3x12 (GB/T818) 2 GB/T 818 M3x12 -1l i Sk iR 4T
43 GBIT 6175 M3 Nut M3 2 GBIT 6175 M3igHk
REF. NO. PART NO. PART NAME QTY PART NAME
1 4UB1-70601-00 Short Roof 1 TG
2 GBIT 16674.1 M8x25 Bolt M8x25 (GB/T 16674.1) 4 GB/T 16674.1 M8x25 ik 2 1filRHE (/)
3 4UB1-78103-00 Bush, Roof 4 TR 22 e A 42
4 4UB1-77602-00 Rubber, Roof 4 THUBM 22 3 28 PRI
5 GBIT 6187.1 M8 Nut M8 (GB/T 6187.1) 4 GB/T 6187.1 M8 /#1121l [ Bi#R £F
REF. No. PART No. PART NAME QTY PART NAME
1 4UB1-59600-00 Rear Towing Frame 1 JEA AR A A
2 GBIT 5789 M12x1.25x85 Bolt M12x1.25x85 (GB/T 5789) 2 GB/T 5789 M12x1.25x85 /N 11k 4 [fi 544 (K)
3 GBIT 6187.1 M12 Nut M12 x1.25(GB/T 6187.1) 2 GBIT 6187.1 M12 /N i3 41 [ B £
4 4UB1-59101-00 Ball Head 1 2"Bksk
5 4UB1-59102-00 Fixed pin 1 EH
6 4UB1-59105-00 R Pin 1 RAVFF 14
7 4UB1-59104-00 Nut 1 BRSLBIRIRE
8 GB/T93 26mm Spring Washer 1 HEENE
9 4UB1-59103-00 Tow bar 1 RS
10 4UB1-59100-00 Tow Hitch Assy 1 JEHE A3 SR
REF. NO. PART NO. PART NAME QTY PART NAME
1 4UB1-71171-00 Front Fender, L 1 GIELYSEED/X
2 4UB1-71181-00 Front Fender, R 1 GIELYSESP/X
3 GBIT 973 M6x16 Screw M6x16 (GB/T 973) 10 GBIT 973 M6x16 |- K Sk 4T
4 4UB1-71291-00 Rear Fender, R (Box version only) 1 JEAFEPRAT (PR SRR A
5 4UB1-71271-00 Rear Fender, L (Box version only) 1 JEZERSPRAT AR SRR A
6 GBIT 973 M6x16 Screw M6x16 (GB/T 973) 12 GBIT 973 M6x16 |- K Sk 4T
7 Q397A ST4.2 Spring Nut ST4.2 (Q397A) 4 Q397A ST4.2 1 I3 fr i B}
8 GBIT 845 ST4.2x13 SCREW ST4.2x13 (GB/T 845) 4 GB/T 845 ST4.2x13 |-l 3k [ BUg4T




REF. NO. PART NO. PART NAME QTY PART NAME

1 4UB1-21010-00 Frame 1 R A

2 4UB1-77302-00 Rubber Set,Seat 2 AR PRI

3 4UB1-76330-10 Plug 60x40 4 60x40%E T4 Sk

4 4UB1-58171-00 Large Storage Insulation Plate 1 EREE] R

5 4UB1-58315-00 Brake Pipe Protection Plate 1 ) A R R

6 GB/T 5789 M8x20 Bolt M8x20 (GB/T 5789) 1 GB/T 5789 M8x20 7~ ffjiki > i 4

7 GB/T 6187.1 M8 Nut M8 (GB/T 6187.1) 1 GBIT 6187.1 M8 75 ff1id: 4 [fi 14 £ 1}

8 GB/T 5789 M6x16 Bolt M6x16 (GB/T 5789) 4 GB/T 5789 M6x16 7~ ik 4R ()

9 4UB1-76873-00 Plug 40x20 2 40x%20 FHEIEH kL

10 4UB1-76875-00 Plug 25x40 2 40255 JE 4 Sk

REF. NO. PART NO. PART NAME QTY PART NAME

1 4UB1-71114-10 Fixed Hood Latch Hook 1 L

2 4UB1-71115-00 Ring 2 AL ]
4UB1-71112-041 Removable Maintenance Hood Cover (Burgundy Red) 1 AT TR () R 35 41)
4UB1-71112-072 Removable Maintenance Hood Cover (Gemstone Blue) 1 T THIAR (A )

3 4UB1-71112-054 Removable Maintenance Hood Cover (Quick sand) 1 A THIAR (Wb B3
4UB1-71112-063 Removable Maintenance Hood Cover (Camouflage) 1 TR ()
4UB1-71112-025 Removable Maintenance Hood Cove (Pearl Black) 1 A TR (S 2R 1R)

4 4UB1-71111-025 Removable Decorative Hood 1 TR AR

5 Q397A ST4.2 Spring Nut ST4.2 (Q397A) 9 Q397A ST4.2 ST4.2 (Q397A) [ Tt 1 1

6 GB/T 845 ST4.2x13 Screw ST4.2x13 (GB/T 845) 16 GB/T 845 ST4.2x13 1Al ik Sk A Bug4T
4UB1-71113-041 Removable Hood (Burgundy Red) 1 T (2 R A 4T)
4UB1-71113-072 Removable Hood (Gemstone Blue) 1 T B (5 A )

7 4UB1-71113-054 Removable Hood (Quick sand) 1 I B (VDB
4UB1-71113-063 Removable Hood (Camouflage) 1 HITH # ()
4UB1-71113-025 Removable Hood (Pearl Black) 1 T 5 (S Bk )

8 4UB1-71001-00 Grill Front 1 iR

9 QC/T 608 M6 Spring Nut M6 (QC/T 608) 9 QCI/T 608 M6 BHY i # i £}

10 GB/T 973 M6x16 Screw M6x16 (GB/T 973) 6 GBJ/T 973 M6x16 |-~ K i SkUR4T

11 GB/T 845 ST4.2x13 Screw ST4.2x13 (GB/T 845) 10 GB/T 845 ST4.2x13 =il ik 3k A Big4T

12 Q397A ST4.2 ST4.2 Spring Nut ST4.2 (Q397A) 10 Q397A ST4.2 ST4.2 (Q397A) H I # J gk}

REF. NO. PART NO. PART NAME QTY PART NAME

1 4UB1-71171-00 Front Fender, L 1 REE e AR AR

2 4UB1-71181-00 Front Fender, R 1 BIECYSEEN Y

3 GBIT 973 M6x16 Screw M6x16 (GB/T 973) 10 GBIT 973 M6x16 K K i k84

4 4UB1-71281-00 Rear Fender, R (Golf version only) 1 JEATEEIRA (AP RERS iR A% )

5 4UB1-71261-00 Rear Fender, L (Golf version only) 1 JEAASIRAL (AP FERS R A% )

6 GBIT 973 M6x16 Screw M6x16 (GB/T 973) 12 GBI/T 973 M6x16 |- 4 K Sk W4T

7 Q397A ST4.2 Spring Nut ST4.2 (Q397A) 4 Q397A ST4.2 [ I3k H s BF

8 GBIT 845 ST4.2x13 SCREW ST4.2x13 (GB/T 845) 4 GB/T 845 ST4.2x13 |-l ik 3k [ BUR4T

9 GB/T 6187.1 M6 Nut M6 (GB/T 6187.1) 2 GB/T 6187.1 M6 /N fijidi 4 i [ B £}

10 4UB1-71178-00 Reflecting Film 2 SRAH

11 4UB1-80209-00 Rear Tail Light 2 JERIT

12 GBI/T 973 M4x25 Screw M4x25 (GB/T 973) 4 GBIT 973 M4x25 -5 K ki Sk %]

13 GBIT 6187.1 M4 Nut M4 (GB/T 6187.1) 4 GBIT 6187.1 M4 75 fiii: 4 i A 8108 £F

REF. NO. PART NO. PART NAME QTY PART NAME

1 4UB1-71120-00 Panel, Dashboard 1 kA

2 GBIT 973 M6x16 Screw M6x16 (GB/T 973) 10 GBI/T 973 M6x16 |- 4 K Sk W4T

3 QC/T 608 M6 Spring Nut M6 (QC/T 608) 10 QCI/T 608 M6 B b iz i

4 4UB1-71146-00 Steering Wheel Maintenance Cover 1 J7 RS

5 4UB1-71121-00 Gearshift cover 1 okl s

6 4UB1-86200-00 TFT Multimedia Screen (10") 1 s 2 IAARRDE (10+))

7 4UB1-71143-00 Glovebox 1 e

8 4UB1-77146-00 Glovebox Cushion Rubber 1 IR AR

9 4UB1-71147-00 Glovebox Switch 1 VRIS

10 4UB1-71144-00 Cup Holder 1 MIE

1" GBIT 973 M5x10 Screw M5x10 (GB/T 973) 4 GB/T 973 M5x10 -4 K Sk W4T

12 Screw ST4.2x16 Screw ST4.2x16 (GB/T 845) 4 A Sk H BURET

13 4UB1-71145-00 Glovebox Mounting Plate 2 ERiES

14 GBIT 845 ST4.2x13 Screw ST4.2x13 (GB/T 845) 8 GBIT 845 ST4.2x13 5k # 3k [ Bk

15 4UB1-71125-00 Parking Handle Dustproof Rubber 1 SEEBT AR
16 4UB1-7112200 Meter Cover 1 AR E
17 4UB1-71123-00 Meter Plastic Holder 1 R TE
18 4UB1-71124-00 Middle Glove Box 1 o Y
REF. NO. PART NO. PART NAME QTY PART NAME

1 4UB1-71241-00 Seat, Cover Plate, L 1 A A LA

2 GBIT 973 M6x16 Screw M6x16 (GB/T 973) 6 GB/T 973 M6X 16 |5 Hi A i Sk T

3 4UB1-71113-00 Fixed Hood Ring 2 BT B R e

4 GBIT 973 M6x16 Screw M6x16 (GB/T 973) 8 GB/T 973 M6x16 154 K i Sk 4T

5 GBIT 973 M6x16 Screw M6x16 (GB/T 973) 2 GBIT 973 M6x16 |- K it Sk 84T

6 4UB1-71231-00 Seat, Cover Plate, Front 1 AT i LA

7 QC/T 608 M6 Spring Nut M6 (QC/T 608) 4 QC/T 608 M6 B b i it

8 4UB1-71242-00 Seat, Cover Plate, R 1 AT A LA




REF. NO. PART NO. PART NAME QTY PART NAME
1 4UB1-71252-00 Floor Cover, Foot Rest, Front 1 Hi bR 77 [l
2 QC/T 608 M6 Spring Nut M6 (QC/T 608) 30 QCI/T 608 M6 Bt # 4% i}
3 4UB1-71263-00 Retaining Rubber Clip 1 PRI B R i %
4 4UB1-71262-10 Retaining rubber 1 JEEEEYNd S
5 GB/T 96.1 10 Washer 10(GB/T 96.1) 8 GB/T 96.1 10 K#H
6 GB/T 845 ST4.8x19 Screw ST4.8x19 (GB/T 845) 2 GB/T 845 ST4.8x19 Al ik Sk A Big4T
7 GB/T 973 M6x16 Screw M6x16 (GB/T 973) 10 GB/T 973 M6x16 -4l K i SkUR4T
8 GB/T 96.15 Washer 5(GB/T 96.1) 4 GB/T 96.1 5 K#[E
9 4UB1-71251-00 Foot Plate 1 HiR
10 GB/T 973 M6x16 Screw M6x16 (GB/T 973) 13 GB/T 973 M6x16 |4l K i SkUR4T
REF. NO. PART NO. PART NAME QTY PART NAME
1 4UB1-79261-00 Chassis Protaction Plate 1 JEAEHR
2 GB/T 973 M6x16 Screw M6x16 (GB/T 973) 18 GB/T 973 M6x16 |-l K i SkUR4T
3 4UB1-79221-00 Storage Box 1 SR
4 4UB1-58808-00 Storage Box Heat Protection Plate 1 ERyEE] R
5 GB/T 96.18 Washer 8 (GB/T 96.1) 18 GB/T 96.1 8 K#[E
6 4UB1-75521-00 Tool bags 1 Bt ZE T BAL
7 GB/T 973 M6x16 Screw M6x16 (GB/T 973) 2 GB/T 973 M6x16 |-l K i SkUR4T
REF. NO. PART NO. PART NAME QTY PART NAME
1 4UB1-31200-00 Front Shock Strut Body Assy, L 1 ARREXHAS
2 4UB1-31400-00 Front Shock Strut Body Assy, R 1 ARRAEXHAS
3 4UB1-31210-00 Front Shock Assy 2 HIREER
4 4UB1-31270-00 Bearing35 2 KA 35
5 GB/T 893.1 64 Circlip 64(GB/T 893.1) 2 GB/T 893.1 64 fLHI 5t 14
6 4UB1-31553-00 Brake Disc, Front 2 g ZHER)
7 4UB1-31551-00 Wheel Hub, Front 2 [LE{£3
8 4UB1-32552-00 Bolt 8 i
9 GB/T 5783 M8x20 Bolt M8x20 (GB/T 5783) 8 GB/T 5783 M8x20 7~ ffi kigtz
10 4UB1-31260-00 Oil cup M6 2 GB 1152 M6 iii#f
11 4UB1-31240-00 Ball Joint Stud 2 IS 3 SR 1T
12 4UB1-31232-00 Coupling Mounting Plate 2 TRA1T 2 B
13 GB/T 819.1 M6x16 Bolt M6x16 (GB/T 819.1) 4 GBI/T 819.1 M6x16 |-l i Sk 424T
14 GB/T 9458 M10x1.25 Slotted Nut M10x1.25 (GB/T 9459) 2 GB/T 9458 M10x1.25 7 ffi J 1 8 £}
15 GB/T 91 2.5%25 Cotter Pin 2.5x25 2 GB/T 91 2.5x25 Jf 144
16 4UB1-31310-10 A-Arm Welding ,R 1 FAE R AL
17 GB/T 6187.2 M12x1.25 Nut M12x1.25 (GB/T 6187.2) 4 GB/T 6187.2 M12x1.25 7N ik 241 F g B}
18 4UB1-31120-00 A-Arm Bushing 4 A G
19 4UB1-31101-00 A-Arm Pivot Shaft M12*1.25*75 4 AEHIM12%1.25%75
20 4UB1-31110-10 A-Arm Welding, L 1 AR AL
21 4UB1-31420-20 Upper Pivot Ball ASSY 1 LRk
21-1 GBIT97.1 14 Washer 14 (GB/T 97.1) 2 TR
21-2 4UB1-31209-00 Cushion Rubber 2 Bl
21-3 4UB1-31202-00 Upper Pivot Ball A 2 BRIBIA
21-4 4UB1-31203-00 Lower Pivot Ball B 2 BB
22 4UB1-31100-00 A-Arm Assy (Bushing & Rubber) ,L 1 FENE B (A ZPE)
23 4UB1-31300-00 A-Arm Assy (Bushing & Rubber) ,R 1 FAE SR (A ZPE)
24 GBIT 6187.2 M14x1.5 Nut M14x1.5 (GB/T 6187.2) 2 GBIT 6187.2 M14x1.5 7 ffj i 24 i 1 it}
25 4UB1-31211-00 Front Shock Spring 2 BT
REF. NO. PART NO. PART NAME QTY PART NAME
1 4UB1-32102-00 Lower A-Arm Axle, Rear 8 J& AR ke
2 4UB1-32103-00 Upper A-Arm Rubber, Rear, L 24 J5 AR ()
3 4UB1-32105-00 Lower A-Arm Bushing, Rear, L 8 JEk FAERE
4 4UB1-32110-00 Upper A-Arm Welding, Rear, L 1 J5 e AR I
5 4UB1-32310-00 Upper A-Arm Welding, Rear, R 1 JEAT AR
6 GBIT 6187.2 M10x1.25 Nut M10x1.25 (GB/T 6187.2) 16 GBIT 6187.2 M10x1.25 /< ffiid: 2% T (1 814 £
7 4UB1-32130-10 Lower A-Arm Welding, Rear, L 1 J5 TR AR A
8 4UB1-32330-10 Lower A-Arm Welding, Rear, R 1 JEA T AR
9 4UB1-32145-00 Upper Hub Bush, Rear 2 JEHUB TR &
10 4UB1-32143-00 Bolt M10x1.25x135 2 JE R T e g
1 4UB1-32201-00 Bolt M10x1.25x50 4 JEURE b e R
12 4UB2-32230-00 Shock absorber ASSY, Rear 2 Ja IR A
13 4UB1-32146-00 Lower Hub Bush, Rear 2 JEHUB L[ £
14 4UB1-32150-00 Seal 61.543 12 2 JHiE 61.5 43 12
15 4UB1-32141-00 Carrier Bearing Wheel, Rear 2 J& K
16 4UB1-32170-00 Bearing 34 2 &34
17 4UB1-3216-000 Seal 58 41.2 12 2 il 58 41.2 12
18 GBIT 893.158 Circlip 58(GBIT 893.1) 2 GBIT 893.1 58 FLAFLME4E
19 4UB1-32142-00 Bolt M10x1.25x110 2 JERAT LR
20 4UB1-32551-00 Wheel Hub, Rear 2 JER#
21 4UB1-32554-00 Brake Disc, R 2 JEREAR A
22 4UB1-32552-00 Bolt 8 i s
23 GBIT 5783 M8x20 Bolt M8x20 (GB/T 5783) 8 GBIT 5783 M8x20 75 fii kit
24 4UB1-X5514-00 Carrier Bearing Wheel Assy, Rear 2 B E S S0




REF. NO. PART NO. PART NAME QTY PART NAME
1 4UB1-23500-00 Front Axle Assy 1 HIMRALE
2 4UB1-23700-00 Mounting Plate 1 M2
3 GB/T 5789 M8x80 Bolt M8x80 2 GB/T 5789 M8x80 7 ffjiki >4 [l 4
4 4UB1-23010-00 Bolt M10x1.25x85 2 IR
5 GB/T 6187.2 M10x1.25 Nut M10x1.25 2 GB/T 6187.2 M10x1.25 7N ffiid: >4 [H [ S5 B}
6 4UB1-23800-00 Bracket For Vehicle Speed Sensor 1 AL AR
7 4UB1-80930-00 Speed Sensor 1 TR (A
8 GBIT 6187.1 M8 Nut M8 (GB/T 6187.1) 2 GBIT 6187.1 M8 7 ffji 24 1i [ Bl i}
9 4UB1-23600-00 Front Drive Shaft 1 HitL 2
10 M10x1.25x25 Bolt M10x1.25%x25 6 M10x1.25x25 Hif 3k P 75 ff1 i 4
11 GB/T 93 10 Spring Washer ¢10 6 GB/T 93 10 #itk 4
12 GB/T 97.1 10 Flat Washer ¢10 6 GB/T 97.1 10 “F#4
13 GB/T 5789 M8x25 Bolt M8x25 2 GB/T 5789 M8x25 7N ffjiki > [l 4
REF. NO. PART NO. PART NAME QTY PART NAME
1 4UB1-23900-00 Rear Axle Assy 1 JE MR
2 4UB1-32142-00 Bolt M10x1.25x110 2 Jei b e R
3 M10x1.25 Nut M10x1.25 2 M10x1.2575 £ 72 4 1 F 415 5
4 4UB1-23300-00 Rear Drive Shaft 1 Jrtkahkh
5 M10x1.25x25 Bolt M10x1.25%x25 6 M10x1.25x25 Hi 3k P 75 ff1 i 4
6 GB/T 93 10 Spring Washer ¢10 6 @107 24
7 GB/T 97.1 10 Flat Washer ¢10 6 @10
REF. NO. PART NO. PART NAME QTY PART NAME
1 4UB1-45520-00 Parking Brake Cable 2 R R A
2 GB/T 5789 M8x16 Bolt M8x16 (GB/T 5789) 2 GB/T 5789 M8x16 7~ ffiik 2 Mg (KD
3 4UB1-45503-00 Parking Handle Axis 1 B2 2R A
4 4UB1-45502-00 Spring, Parking Handle 1 LIS A
5 4UB1-45504-00 Bushing 1 R REE
6 GB/T 6187.1 M6 Nut M6 (GB/T 6187.1) 1 GB/T 6187.1 M6 7N fijidi 2 i H SR Rk
7 4UB1-45510-00 Parking Handle ASSY 1 TR SR
8 GB/T 97.112 Washer 12 (GB/T 97.1) 1 GB/T 97.1 12 "4
9 GB/T 93 12 Spring Washer 12 (GB/T 93) 1 GB/T 93 12 itk 44
10 4UB1-41109-10 Bush B 1 J7 LI R B
11 GB/T 5789 M10x1.25x20 Bolt M10x1.25x20 (GB/T 5789) 8 GB/T 5789 M10x1.25x20 7N i 24 Mg (KD
12 4UB1-41130-00 Column,Steering 1 HrfkEE
13 4UB1-41101-00 Holder, Steering Wheel 1 T 17 4 ] 5 i
14 GB/T 6173 M12x1.25 Nut M12x1.25 (GB/T 6173) 1 GBIT 6173 M12x1.25 7~ ffi g £
15 4UB1-41110-00 Wheel, Steering 1 Jr A
16 GB/T 70.1 M5x20 Screw M5x20 (GB/T 70.1) 6 GBI/T 70.1 M5x20 P/ i [l H: Sk #R4T
17 4UB1-41102-00 Cover,Steering Wheel 1 J7 R A8 2 A
18 GBIT 894.1 16 Circlip 16 2 GB/T 894.1 16 it 5t 14 el
19 4UB1-44160-30 Padel, Brake 1 R OO
20 4UB1-44104-00 Spring A,Brake Padel 1 2R BT [ o7 3%
21 GB/T 91 2.5%25 COTTER PIN 2.5x25 2 GB/T 91 2.5x25 JF 14
22 4UB1-43103-00 Spring, Throttle 1 T VA [l (3 345
23 4UB1-43140-00 Padel, Throttle 1 T
REF. NO. PART NO. PART NAME QTY PART NAME
24 4UB1-43150-10 Cable, Throttle 1 TR R A
25 9350312018261300 Nut M12x1.25 (GB/T 6187.2) 2 GBIT 6171 M12x1.25 /~ ffj g £
26 4UB1-41107-00 Cushion Rubber of Clip , Steering 2 J5 T HLEE R e I i
27 4UB1-41108-10 Cushion Rubber A 1 Ji LR A
28 4UB1-41120-20 Steering ASSY 1 Ji LA
29 9401310000031300 Washer 10 (GB/T 97.1) 4 GB/T 97.1 10 “F#4 [
30 9173310055281300 Bolt M10x1.25x55 2 GB 31.3 M10x1.25x55 75 ffj Sk S84 fLIE 4
31 9383310016261300 Slotted Nut M10x1.25 (GB/T 9459) 2 GB/T 9458 M10x1.25 7~ ffi FF i F
32 9330310015261300 Nut M10x1.25 (GB/T 6187.2) 4 GB/T 6187.2 M10x1.25 7~ ff1id: 24 i 1 il £F
33 4UB1-41170-00 Tie Rod End B 2 T3 LIRSk
34 4UB1-41106-00 Horn Switch 1 VGRS
35 4UB1-51830-00 Steering Wheel Plastic Sleeve 1 J7 A YRR A
36 9214340060002300 Screw M4x6 (GB/T 818) 2 GB/T818 M4x6 |- fit Sk i24T
37 4UB1-80610-00 Switch Bracket Assembly 1 TR
38 9402306000031300 Washer 6 1 GB/T 96.1 6 K[
39 4UB1-X8061-00 Horn Switch Assembly 1 W\ FF e A
REF. NO. PART NO. PART NAME QTY PART NAME
1 4UB1-24503-00 Nut, Wheel 8 A % [ W B
2 4UB1-24560-00 Rim (AL) 2 B
3 4UB1-24110-00 Tire FIL, 25x8-12 Off Road 1 AT25x8-12 Fy5e Jifify (Ri/e)
4UB1-24120-00 Tire F/IR, 25x8-12 Off Road 1 AT25x8-12 Fy5e Jifify (RiAi)
4 4UB1-32540-00 Valve, Rim(TR412) 4 SNl it
5 4UB1-X5463-10 Wheel ASSY F/R (AL) 25x8-12 Off Road 1 ARTERALE (B 25x8-12 AT
6 4UB1-X5461-10 Wheel ASSY F/L (AL) 25x8-12 Off Road 1 FERTER AL (B5) 25x8-12 kEF
7 GB/T 91 4x32 Cotter PIN 4x32 2 GB/T 91 4x32 JF 14
8 4UB1-24504-00 Slotted Nut M20x1 2 M20X 175 ffi FF A F
9 GB/T 1230 20 Washer 20 (GB/T 1230) 2 GB/T 1230 20 404 14115 i #4
10 4UB1-23106-00 Clamp 1 INESE
1 4UB1-23108-00 Boot 1 [
12 4UB1-23109-00 Circlip A 1 KA
13 4UB1-23400-00 Front Drive Axle ASSY 2 HTERIE A1




REF. NO. PART NO. PART NAME QTY PART NAME
1 4UB1-24503-00 Nut, Wheel SEAR SR AR RE
2 4UB1-24560-00 Rim (AL) 2 ik ]
3 4UB1-24130-00 Tire, R/R25x10-12 Off Road 2 AT25x10-12 53e /1l (Jadi)
4UB1-24140-00 Tire, R/L25x10-12 Off Road AT25x10-12 538 J1fifi (JaZe)
4 4UB1-24540-00 Valve, Rim(TR412) 4 IR
5 4UB1-X5563-10 Wheel ASSY RR (AL) 25x10-12 Off Road 1 A () 25x10-12 T
6 4UB1-X5561-10 Wheel ASSY RL (AL) 25x10-12 Off Road 1 KJEHAME (1) 25x10-12 HEF
7 9500340032002300 Cotter Pin 4x32 2 GB/T 91 4x32 JF 144
8 4UB1-24504-00 Slotted Nut M20x1 2 M20x1 7 ffi JFAlE B}
9 9408320000001300 Washer 20 (GB/T 1230 ) 2 GBIT 1230 20 443 i 5 7 i Hs ]
10 4UB1-23106-00 Clamp 1 R
11 4UB1-23108-00 Boot 1 Bk
12 4UB1-23109-00 Circlip A 1 el A
13 4UB1-23100-10 Rear Drive Axle ASSY ,L 1 Te R BRIE Sk
14 4UB1-23200-10 Rear Drive Axle ASSY ,R 1 i BRIE Sk
REF. NO. PART NO. PART NAME QTY PART NAME
1 4UB1-51200-10 Head Rest 2 Sk
2 4UB1-51102-10 Pin, Seat ASSY 2 JEE[E A
3 GB/T 5789 M8x16 Bolt M8x16 (GB/T 5789) 10 GB/T 5789 M8x16 /N ik g (K)
4 4UB1-51101-00 Seat Lock 2 TR R PR A AR
5 4UB1-51100-00 Seat Cushion ASSY 1 WAL
6 4UB1-51310-00 Back Rest 1 ERY
7 GB/T 5789 M6x16 Bolt M6x16 (GB/T 5789) 10 GB/T 5789 M6x16 7~ ik 4R ()
8 4UB1-54600-00 Folding Arm Rest, R B TFHMA
9 4UB1-54500-00 Folding Arm Rest, L 1 MBHRFHME
10 4UB1-52220-10 Headrest Bracket Assy 1 Skbh 2z 3
11 4UB1-52301-00 Mounting Bracket 2 JE A e
REF. NO. PART NO. PART NAME QTY PART NAME
1 4UB1-86100-00 Bluetooth Speaker 1 A
2 4UB1-86101-00 Speaker mounting plate 2 I ] e
3 9151306016281300 Bolt M6x16 (GB/T 5783) 2 GBIT 5783 M6x167 1 ki8¢
4 9330306013241300 Nut M6 (GB/T 6187.1) 2 GB/T 6187.1 M6 ff1 7 4 1 F 845 £F
REF. NO. PART NO. PART NAME QTY PART NAME
1 4UB1-42620-10 Shift Push Cable, Assy 2 FIEEEE ks
2 4UB1-42610-20 Front Brake Caliper Body, R 1 e 2L
2-1 4UB1-42611-00 Shifter Rod 1 BT
3 4UB1-42601-00 Alxe Of The Shifter 1 PR 2 B A
4 9500325025002300 Cotter Pin 2.5x25 1 GB/T 91 2.5x25 J¥ 14
REF. NO. PART NO. PART NAME QTY PART NAME
1 GBIT 6187.1 M8 Nut M8 (GB/T 6187.1) 8 GBIT 6187.1 M8 < ffiii 24 [ (1 818 £
2 4UB1-22150-00 Engine Cushion Rubber 4 RPN R
3 4UB1-22110-00 Engine Front Bracket 2 RN S
4 4UB1-22120-00 Gear Box Bracket, L 1 PO AH AL SO
5 4UB1-22130-10 Gear Box Bracket, R 1 ViR S
6 4UB1-22140-00 Engine Front Bracket Sleeve 1 RN SR
7 4UB1-22160-00 Bolt M10x1.25x210 1 REML IR
8 GBIT 5789 M10x1.25x20 Bolt M10x1.25x20 (GB/T 5789) 2 GBIT 5789 M10x1.25x20 7 ffii: 24 #H (K
9 4UB1-22102-00 Lower A arm mounting shaft, Rear 1 J5 R AR e
10 GBIT 6187.2 M10x1.25 Nut M10x1.25 (GB/T 6187.2) 6 GBIT 6187.2 M10x1.25 /< ff1 ik 24 I (1 818 £




REF. NO. PART NO. PART NAME QTY PART NAME
1 4UB1-80700-80 Main Wire 1 B
2-1 4UB1-80830-20 Wiring Harness For EFI (Without speed limit) 1 L PR
2-2 4UB1-80830-30 Wiring Harness For EFI (Speed limit) 1 A (BRI
3 4UB1-80810-00 Starter Wire 1 1 L) WA - FL R AR
4 4UB1-80820-10 Starter Wire 2 1 L) W2 2- o FL R b
5 4UB1-80840-00 Starter Motor Wire 1 LR
6 4UB1-80520-00 Light Switch 1 IEEEPISS
7 4UB1-80530-00 HI/ LO Beam Switch 1 IR
8 4UB1-80550-00 Rear Differential Lock Switch. 1 Ja A BT K
9 4UB1-80560-00 Winch Switch 1 ElkIES
10 4UB1-80540-00 Emergency Alarm Switch 1 i=SIE S
11 4UB1-80580-00 2WD-4WD Switch 1 LE7ESIPS
12 4UB1-80590-00 Turn Signal Switch 1 FEARE IR
13 4UB1-80880-00 Protector 2 TRe 2%
14 4UB1-80910-00 Reverse Relay ASSY 1 52 005 2%
15 4UB1-80510-00 Ignition Switch 1 B R
16 4UB1-80640-00 Horn 1 LCILN
17 GB/T 5789 M6x16 Bolt M6x16 (GB/T 5789) 1 GB/T 5789 M6x16 7~ ik 4R ()
18 4UB1-80208-00 Flasher Relay ASSY (LED) 1 RGNS 22 (LED)
19 4UB1-81010-00 Battery Belt 1 AL
20 4UB1-80980-00 Battery (12V 35Ah) 1 dfi (12V 35Ah)
21 4UB1-80320-00 LCD Meter 1 W
22 4UB1-80630-00 USB Charger Plag 1 USB7c 2%
23 4UB1-80850-00 Parking Switch 1 BEFTFR
24 4UB1-80770-00 Battery wiring sheath 1 B E (WD
25 4UB1-81471-00 FOUR PORT RELAY 1 PO 14k H 3%
REF. NO. PART NO. PART NAME QTY PART NAME
1 4UB1-44350-00 Front Brake Hose Assy (Driver Side) 1 IR 72 I A
2 4UB1-44320-00 Brake Master Pump ASSY 1 il zh E A
3 4UB1-44360-00 Front Brake Hose Assy (Passenger Side) 1 i AT LA
4 GB/T 16674.1 M8x30 Bolt M8x30 (GB/T 16674.1) 2 GB/T 16674.1 M8x30 /i A 1HgEE (/)
5 GB/T 6187.1 M8 Nut M8 (GB/T 6187.1) 2 GB/T 6187.1 M8 /N fijidi 2 [ F iR Rk
6 4UB1-44327-00 Putter 1 F TR
7 GB/T 91 2.0x25 Cotter Pin 2.0x25 1 GB/T 91 2.0x25 J 14
8 4UB1-44506-00 Rubber Cover 2 Bk E
9 GB/T 16674.1 M6x12 Bolt M6x12 (GB/T 16674.1) 6 GBIT 16674.1 M6x12 7N fik A 1HEE (/)
10 4UB1-44311-00 Hose Clamp 8 il B e
11 GB/T 5783 M8x25 Bolt M8x25 (GB/T 5783) 2 GBJ/T 5783 M8x25 7 ffi kigitz
12 GB/T 938 Spring Washer 8 (GB/T 93) 8 GBJ/T 93 8 jit{:#4
13 GB/T97.18 Washer 8 (GB/T 97.1) 8 GB/T 97.1 8 “F#4 [
14 4UB1-44420-00 Middle Brake Hose Assy 1 ) 3 A% o LA
15 4UB1-44410-00 Rear Brake Hose Assy (Passenger Side) 1 Ja AT I LA
16 4UB1-44390-00 Rear Brake Hose Assy (Driver Side) 1 Jo R A A
17 4UB1-31553-00 Brake Disc, F 2 AR A
18 4UB1-32554-00 Brake Disc, R 2 JE BRI
19 4UB1-44330-00 Front Brake Caliper ASSY (Driver Side) 1 TR 2 AR dE A
20 4UB1-44340-00 Front Brake Caliper ASSY(Passenger Side) 1 RN AT AR A
21 4UB1-44370-00 Rear Brake Caliper ASSY (Driver Side) 1 JE R AR E A
22 4UB1-44380-00 Rear Brake Caliper ASSY (Passenger Side) 1 JeRA AL
23 GB/T 818 M5x30 Screw M5x30(GB/T 818) 2 GB/T 818 M5x30 |5 i it Sk 84T
24 GB/T 16674.1 M8x22 Bolt M8x22 (GB/T 16674.1) 4 GB/T 16674.1 M8x22 /N i A 1HgE (/)
25 4UB1-44324-00 Main Pump Brake Hose, R 1 FEBBHE U5
26 4UB1-44323-00 Main Pump Brake Hose, F 1 EHEBIBPAE G
27 4UB1-44310-20 Brake Assembly 1 O ) 3 8
28 4UB1-44332-00 Inside / Outside pad 4 B P L
29 4UB1-44505-00 Clamps 2 YRR R R
REF. NO. PART NO. PART NAME QTY PART NAME
1 4UB1-53510-00 Safty Belt (3 Point) 2 = e A
2 4UB1-53550-00 Belt Lock Assy 2 AR
3 4UB1-53501-00 Bolt 2 et 7/16%28
4 4UB1-53502-00 Spring Washer 8 o
5 4UB1-53503-00 Washer 8 PR
6 4UB1-53504-00 Nut 8 YL RE7/16
7 4UB1-53505-00 Bolt A 2 ZHMRAEA
8 4UB1-53506-00 Washer 4 i
9 4UB1-53507-00 Bolt 2 et 7/16%25
10 4UB1-53509-00 Bolt 7/16x35 2 Yeifi| i 7/16x35
REF. NO. PART NO. PART NAME QTY PART NAME
1 4UB1-52100-40 Member,Roof Frame, R 1 ROPA7 I HERE 20 1
2 4UB1-52400-00 Member,Roof Frame, L 1 ROPZ I HERE 20 1
3 4UB1-52200-00 Member, Roof Frame, Front 1 H R R A
4 4UB1-52300-00 Member, Roof Frame, Rear 1 J BB AR AL
5 M10X1.25X45 (GB/T5789) Bolt M10x1.25x45 4 M10X1.25XA457 iy i £ [ K
6 GB/T70.1 M10X1.5X45 Bolt M10x1.5x45 8 M10X1.5X45 P75 f [ 4 Sk i
7 4UB1-53509-00 Bolt 7/16x35 2 il hg 2 7/16x35
8 M10X1.5 Nut M10x1.5 (GB/T 6187.2) 8 MLOXL.575 ffi i S i
9 M10x1.25x16 (GB/T 5789) Bolt M10x1.25x16 (GB/T 5789) 4 M10x1.25x16 (GBIT 5789)75 fii: 2 fithe (k)
10 M6x16 (GB/T 5789) Bolt M6x16 (GB/T 5789) 8 M6x16 (GB/T 5789)75 fiiidi 2 it ()
1 M10x1.25 (GB/T 6187.2) Nut M10x1.25 (GB/T 6187.2) 8 M10x1.25 (GB/T 6187.2)/ ffi i 24 1 (1 4 £
12 4UB1-70210-10 Rear View Mirror, R 1 i E AL
13 4UB1-70220-10 Rear View Mirror, L 1 Te R B AL
14 4UB1-53504-00 Nut7/16 2 Y42 RE7/16

-
wi




REF. NO. PART NO. PART NAME QTY PART NAME
1 4UB1-55100-00 Front Bumper 1 T PRBAT e 4 A
2 GB/T 5789 M8x25 Bolt M8x25 (GB/T 5789) 4 GB/T 5789 M8x25 7N ik 4 ()
3 4UB1-76001-00 Bumper Plug 2 TREGATHE &
4 4UB1-80202-00 Winch Motor Assy 1 LA B
5 4UB1-X8020-20 Winch Relay 1 LAYk e 3
6 GB/T 5789 M6x30 Bolt M6x30 (GB/T 5789) 4 GB/T 5789 M6x30 7~ i 4R ()
7 GB/T 5789 M8x20 Nut M6 (GB/T 6187.1) 4 GB/T 5789 M8x20 7~ i 4R ()
8 4UB1-X8020-21 Cable (Winch Relay - Battery) 1 A (St 4k A g —r D
9 4UB1-X8020-22 Cable (Winch Relay - Motor) 1 A (St 4k A g —rL)
10 GBI/T 16674.1 M8x25 Bolt M8x25(GB/T 16674.1) 6 GBIT 16674.1 M8x25 /N ffik A THIEk: (/N
11 GB/T 6187.1 M8 Nut M8 (GB/T 6187.1) 4 GB/T 6187.1 M8 7~ A1 % [ F AR £
12 GB/T 5789 M6x16 Bolt M6x16(GB/T 5789) 2 GB/T 5789 M6x16 7~ ffiik >4 [HE#:(X)
REF. NO. PART NO. PART NAME QTY PART NAME
1 4UB1-35610-00 Bar ,Stabilizer 1 T
2 4UB1-35602-00 Bush.Stabilizer 2 Mt E e
3 4UB1-35601-00 Clamp, Stabilizer 2 ) R AT 41
4 GB/T 5789 M8x20 Bolt M8x20 (GB/T 5789) 4 GB/T 5789 M8x20 7~ ik g (K)
5 GB/T 6187.2 M10x1.25 Nut M10x1.25 (GB/T 6187.2) 4 GB/T 6187.2 M10x1.25 7N ffiid: 41 [ 4% B}
6 4UB1-35630-00 JOINT, STABILIZER R 1 MR E A BRKIE R
7 4UB1-35620-00 JOINT, STABILIZER L 1 MR 2 BRKFE AT
REF. NO. PART NO. PART NAME QTY PART NAME
1 4UB1-80206-00 Head Light (LED), L 1 JE R AT (LED)
2 GB/T 845 ST4.2x13 Screw ST4.2x13 (GB/T 845) 10 GB/T 845 ST4.2x13 - Hlifif Sk F HiRET
3 Q397A ST4.2 Spring Nut ST4.2 (Q397A) 4 Q397A ST4.2 I Frig
4 4UB1-80205-00 Head Light (LED), R 1 A7 T AT (LED)
REF. NO. PART NO. PART NAME QTY PART NAME
1 4UB1-70602-00 Extension Roof 1 DK T
2 GBIT 16674.1 M8x30 Bolt M8x30 (GB/T 16674.1) 2 GB/T 16674.1 M8x30 75 fiIi: 24 i (/)
3 4UB1-14402-00 WATER TANK RUBBER CUSHION 12 IKFEGEMHEIR
4 GB/T 6187.1 M8 Nut M8 (GB/T 6187.1) 18 GB/T 6187.1 M8 75 fiik 221 H Bl £}
5 GBIT 16674.1 M8x40 Bolt M8x35 (GB/T 16674.1) 2 GBIT 16674.1 M8x35 75 i1 i 2 ilghe (/h)
6 GBIT 16674.1 M8x55 Bolt M8x55 (GB/T 16674.1) 10 GBIT 16674.1 M8x55 75 i1 i 2 ilghe (/)
7 GB/T 16674.1 M8x20 Bolt M8x20 (GB/T 16674.1) 2 GBIT 16674.1 M8x20 /N ffiid A it (/)
8 4UB1-52600-00 Extension Roof mounting Frame 1 KT 2 HeE AR
9 4UB1-15101-00 MOUNTING BUFFER RUBBER A 12 g R A
10 4UB1-70603-00 Plain @8x30*2 12 08x30%2# )
1 GBIT 16674.1 M8x65 Bolt M8x65 (GB/T 16674.1) 2 GBJT 16674.1 M8x65 75 flii 24 i (/)
12 4UB1-52610-00 Extension roof holder (L) 1 KT Sz 4 s 4 ()
13 4UB1-52620-00 Extension roof holder (R) 1 KT Sz 2 S 4 ()
REF. NO. PART NO. PART NAME QTY PART NAME
1 4UB1-70710-00 Windshield ASSY 1 PR IHESE
2 4UB1-70720-00 Windshield Hold Hoop 6 RIS
3 4UB1-70810-00 Mesh Door (L) 1 Wi (%)
4 4UB1-70820-00 Mesh Door (R) 1 W7 (A7)
5 4UB1-70821-00 Satety Net Buckle (%) 4 PRS0
6 GB/T 5789 M6x16 FLANGE BOLT M6X16 4 GB/T 5789 M6x 16 7N AiA=MIEE (X)
7 GB/T 6187.1 M6 NUT M6 4 GB/T 6187.1 M6 7" fait=EE IR




REF. No. [PART No. PART NAME QTY PART NAME
1 4UB1-61050-00 Backrest Assy 1 JE R A
2 4UB1-61010-00 Rear Passenger, Bracket 1 J IR P SR AE B2 e 4L A
3 4UB1-61020-00 Seat cushion 1 At
4 4UB1-61021-00 Rear Seat Frame 1 Jr RIS
5 4UB1-61022-00 Rear Seat Frame 1 A e e AR
6 4UB1-61080-00 Pedal Plate ASSY 1 TR P A
7 4UB1-61060-00 Middle Armrest 1 W R T
8 GB/T 5789 M10x1.25x45 Bolt M10x45 (GB/T 5789) 6 GB/T 5789 M10x1.25x45 75 ffiik A IR FE(K)
9 GB/T 6187.1 M10x1.25 Nut M8 (GB/T 6187.1) 10 GB/T 6187.1 M10x1.25 7N ff1id: % [f [ AZ £}
10 4UB1-61030-00 Support Connecting Tube ASSY 1 U SRR
11 GB/T 5789 M8x40 Bolt M8x40 (GB/T 5789) 14 GB/T 5789 M8x40 7~ ffiiki 4 Tl #: (k)
12 4UB1-86901-00 Reverse Camera 1 [HEEEIE SN
13 4UB1-59700-00 Rear Towing Frame 1 JeE FHEE B AR AR Bk
14 4UB1-61076-00 Pedal, Linkage 2 JE PR RN AR 2 AL
15 4UB1-61802-00 Bushing 2 SRS
16 GBIT 16674.1 M8x25 Bolt M8X25(GB/T 5789) 2 GBIT 16674.1 M8x25 7~ ff1ik 4 [ i ke
17 4UB1-63001-00 Pin Axle 2 DR 2 A
18 GBIT 623 4x75 B Pin 4x75 2 GBIT 623 4x75 B!
19 4UB1-53520-00 Safty Belt (2 Point) 2 W 05 e e A
20 GBJ/T 5789 M8x20 Bolt M8X20(GB/T 5789) 2 GB/T 5789 M8x20 7~ ffiiki 4 Tl #: (k)
21 4UB1-61040-00 Rear Center Arm rest Holder Assy 1 Ja T S
22 GBI/T 5789 M8x50 Bolt M8x50 (GB/T 5789) 2 GB/T 5789 M8x50 7~ ffi ik 4 [l #: (k)
23 GBJ/T 5789 M8x80 Bolt M8x80 (GB/T 5789) 2 GB/T 5789 M8x80 7~ ffi ik [Hi g #4:
24 4UB1-61071-00 Rear Foot rest Plate Rack, L 1 J& 2 B S AR
25 4UB1-61072-00 Rear Foot rest Plate Rack, R 1 JE A B S 4
26 4UB1-61073-00 Foot rest Dam-board 1 SRR
27 GB/T 973 M6x16 Screw M6x16 (GB/T 973) 5 GBJ/T 973 M6x16 |-~ K i SkUR4T




182MQE N ERR

182MQ ENGINE

REF. NO.

PART NO.

PART NAME

<

PART NAME

1BA1-11110-00

CYLINDER HEAD ASSY

LSk

T
1

2 1BA1-11182-00 PIN DOWEL 14X16 2 L 414X16

3 1BA1-11150-00 PLUG SPARK-NGK DRSEA 1 KL FEDRBEA

4 1BA1-11321-00 WASHER 6.5 1 #E6.5

5 GB5783 M6X12 BOLT M6X12 1 GB5783/5 ff1 kiR HEMEX12

6 GB70 M6X20 BOLT SOCKET HEAD M6X20 2 GB70M 75 f 8 F:M6X20

7 1BA1--11187-00 VALVE COVER EXHAUST SIDE 1 H %

8 1BA1-11188-00 O-RING 57.5X2.3 2 Ol [57.5X2.3

9 1BA1-11186-00 VALVE COVER INTAKE SIDE 1 P

10 1BA1-11177-00 WASHER PLATE 8 4 EATE]

11 1BA1-11176-00 ACORN NUTS M8 4 i FEREEM8

12 GB/T16674.1 M6X130 FLANGE BOLT M6X130 2 GB/T16674.175 ffi % £ [ #A M6 X130

13 1BA1-11169-00 O-RING 95X3.3 1 O /95X3.3

14 1BA1-11164-00 BREATHER ASSY I 1 PR A 1

15 1BA1-11168-00 BREATHER ASSY 1 PR A

16 1BA1-11167-00 PIPE JOINT 1 Pk

17 1BA1-11165-00 CLIP 13MM 1 F1i13

18 1BA1-11166-00 PIPE BREATHER1 1 PR

19 1BA1-13739-00 STELL WIRE CLAMP 15 1 2R 415

20 GB/T16674. 1M6 X 20 BOLT M6x20 5 GB/T16674. 175 i 2 HIMREM6 X 20 (/)
REF. NO. PART NO. PART NAME QTY PART NAME

1 1BA1-11111-00 CYLINDER HEAD 1 ATk

2 1BA1-12117-00 SEAT SPRING VALVE 2 AR, a A

3 1BA1-12119-00 SEAL VALVE STEM 2 TR

4 1BA1-12114-00 SPRING VALVE OUTER 2 SARLY

5 1BA1-12113-00 SPRING VALVE INNER 2 AT R

6 1BA1-12116-00 RETAINER SPRING VALVE 2 SR L

7 1BA1-12118-00 COTTER VALVE 4 NG T3

8 1BA1-12493-00 WATER CONNECTION 1 KAk

9 1BA1-12121-00 EXHAUST VALVE 1 HEAU

10 1BA1-12111-00 INTAKE VALVE 1 H1T

11 GB/T898 M8X25 BOLT STUD M8X25 2 GB/T898X k15 #:M8X25

12 1BA1-X1111000 CYLINDER HEAD CAP ASSY 1 AL UL
REF. NO. PART NO. PART NAME QTY PART NAME

1 1BA1-11121-00 PIN DOWEL 10X14 2 HLAHI10X14

2 1BA1-11351-00 GASKET CYLINDER 1 5T

3 1BA1-11311-00 CYLINDER 1 ik

4 1BA1-11181-00 CYLINDER HEAD GASKET 1 (T 3




REF. NO. PART NO. PART NAME QTY PART NAME
1 1BA1-11610-00 PISTON RING 1 EIEFR A
2 1BA1-11631-00 PISTON 1 I
3 1BA1-11634-00 CLIP 2 T SER A
4 1BA1-11633-00 PISTON PIN 1 S IER
5 1BA1-11450-00 BALANCE SHAFT 1 S S
6 1BA1-11410-00 CRANKSHAFT ASSY 1 il A S
7 1BA1-11462-00 WASHER PLATE 16 1 816
8 1BA1-11461-00 NUT M16X1 1 B IZEEM16X1
PART NO. PART NAME QTY PART NAME

1BA1-12151-00

VALVE ROCKER ARM PARTS

R RS

T
2
2 1BA1-12159-00 ADJUSTING SCREW VALVE 2 AT RET
3 1BA1-12158-00 NUT M6X0.75 2 AT 2 BEMBX0.75
4 1BA1-12152-00 VALVE ROCKER ARM 2 AR A
5 1BA1-12118-00 COTTER VALVE 4 LT3
6 1BA1-12156-00 INTAKE ROCKER SHAFT 1 AR
13 1BA1-12146-00 EXHAUST ROCKER SHAFT 1 HES TR
7 1BA1-12116-00 RETAINER SPRING VALVE 2 ARE: Sl
8 1BA1-12113-00 SPRING VALVE INNER 2 GARE 5
9 1BA1-12114-00 SPRING VALVE OUTER 2 SARLY 5
10 1BA1-12119-00 SEAL VALVE STEM 2 AT
1 1BA1-12117-00 SEAT SPRING VALVE 2 ARE Sy
12 1BA1-12148-00 O-RING 9X1.8 1 O PE9X1.8
14 1BA1-12121-00 EXHAUST VALVE 1 H
15 1BA1-12111-00 INTAKE VALVE 1 A
16 1BA1-12190-00 TIMING CHAIN 1 TERE4
17 1BA1-12176-00 CAM CHAIN SPROCKET 1 I B
18 1BA1-12184-00 BREATHER PLATE2 1 TR AE 1T
19 1BA1-12183-00 WASHER PLATE 10 1 #1710
20 | GBITS5785 MIOXL.25X25 BOLT M10X1.25X25 1 GBIT57867% fii Sk #2#£M10X1.25X25
21 GB/T5783 M6X12 BOLT M6X12 2 GB/T578375 ffj kiR HEM6X12
22 1BA1-12182-00 LOCK WASHER 1 JE AR
23 1BA1-12181-00 COMPACT PLATE 1 JES A
24 GBIT2764ili7k6202 Z/P5 BEARING 6202Z/P5 1 GB/T276%#£6202 Z/P5
25 1BA1-12171-00 CAMSHAFT 1 I
26 GB/T2764##6005/P5 BEARING 6005/P5 1 GB/T27617%6005/P5
27 1BA1-12213-00 GASKET TENSIONER CASE 1 IER AR A AR
28 1BA1-12210-10 CAM CHAIN TENSIONER ASSY 1 TE I 2% 1 B 2% 514 (180)
28 AL 1221000 + % St
29 GB/T70.1 M6X15 SOCKET HEAD BOLT M6X15 2 GB/T70.1 A7 #R4TMBX15
30 1BA1-12241-00 GUIDE STOPPER2 1 T 2 7 KT
31 1BA1-12252-00 O-RING 14.5X1.8 1 O![E14.5X1.8
32 1BA1-12251-00 CHAIN TENSIONER 1 B JIFIRAT
33 1BA1-12231-00 GUIDE STOPPER1 1 ERHE % ST
34 1BA1-12170-00 CAMSHAFT ASSEMBLY 1 [y AL
REF. NO. PART NO. PART NAME QTY PART NAME
1 GB894.1-87F [ &8 CIRCLIP 8 1 GB894.1-87F [ 14[&l8
2 1BA1-12428-00 WASHER PLATE 8 1 I8
3 1BA1-12459-00 IMPELLER SHAFT GEAR 1 Rk
4 GB119#§C3X22 DOWEL PIN C3X22 1 GB119%1C3X22
5 1BA1-12426-00 PUMP SHAFT 1 KA A
6 GB3452.10%! [#33.5X2.65 O-RING 33.5X2.65 1 GB3452.10%4%33.5X2.65
7 1BA1-12420-00 WATER PUMP ASSY 1 IR
8 6674. 18 ix = E12M6X FLANGE BOLT M6X1-00 2 GB/T16674.17X faiZ = H ##12M6X1-00
9 [16674. 1175 17 £ i3 AEM BOLT M6X16 2 GB/T16674.1175 ffjiF: 22 [ %1 M6X16
10 1BA1-12446-00 WATER PUMP JOINT PIPE 1 TR I P
1 GB3452.10%!#15.5X2.5 O-RING 15.5X2.5 2 GB3452.10%! [415.5X2.5
12 1BA1-12461-00 THERMOSTAT 1 AR S
13 1BA1-12462-00 THERMOSTAT HOUSING 1 iR iR
14 GB/T70.14 75 f 4T M6X2( SOCKET HEAD BOLT M6X20 2 GB/T70.1P475 fiji24TM6EX20




REF. NO. PART NO. PART NAME QTY PART NAME
1 1BA1-12480-00 RADIATOR ASSY (THICKER) 1 KA
2 1BA1-12481-00 BLOWER ASSY 1 BHRE
3 1BA1-12495-00 CLAMP 19~29 10 #e 3k 4E19~29
4 1BA1-12498-00 WATER SUPPLY PIPE 1 Tk
5 1BA1-12491-10 RETURN PIPE 1 ki
6 1BA1-12494-00 CLAMP 11.5 2 i 11.5
7 1BA1-12496-00 RADIATOR CAP 1 KA
8 1BA1-12490-00 LEAKING KETTLE 1 (e i
9 —F4Y2— LEAKY PATE + A
10 2N + A
11 1BA1-12483-00 FEED HOSE 1 IKAE K
12 1BA1-12497-00 FAN FIXING CARD 4 KU
13 GBIT 5785 M6<16 FLANGE BOLT M6X16 4 GB/T 5789 M6x16 7~ fijik 2L il (KD
14 1BA1-12486-00 THERMOSTAT SWITCH ASSY 1 e =S
15 1BA1-12482-00 RETURN HOSE 1 IKAA K
16 1BA1-12476-00 CONNECTING PIPE 2 KA
17 4UB1-14401-00 WATER PIPE FIXING CARD 4 AKEE
18 GB/T 5789 M6x30 FLANGE BOLT M6X30 4 GBIT 5789 M6x30 A fiik 4Tl (K
19 1BA1-12485-00 RETURN HOSE, CYLINDER 1 RENNLHARE
20 1BA1-12484-00 FEED HOSE, VALVE 1 RENNHERE
21 4UB1-14402-00 WATER TANK RUBBER CUSHION P AU e
22 GB/T 1230 20 Gaskets 20 2 GB/T 1230 204445 Ky JH 35 55 4 ]
REF. NO. PART NO. PART NAME QTY PART NAME
1 BB/T8181 71 kiR ETMEX2 SCREW M6X25 2 GB/T818 74 kR4 TM6X25
2 1BA1-13310-00 OIL PUMP ASSY 1 IR B4
3 1BA1-13317-00 GASKET 1 YEH
4 1BA1-13436-00 OIL STRAINER 1 JEFZLLE
5 1BA1-13437-00 COMPRESSION SPRING 1 S X
6 1BA1-13433-00 O-RING 36X3.5 1 Ol [E36X3.5
7 1BA1-13431-00 DRAIN PLUG 1 %
1 1BA1-13587-00 O-RING 35X2 2 O [ 35x2
2 1BA1-13586-00 INSULATION PAD 1 it
3 1BA1-13585-00 CONNECTING BEND 1 A
4 GB/T 7075 fIRFTM6x25 BOLT SOCKET HEAD M6X25 2 GBI/T 70N /5 fiy 54T M6x25
5 1BA1-13711-00 HOSE CLAMP 2 52
6 1BA1-13710-00 RUBBER SLEEVE 1 M
7 1BA1-13720-00 THROTTLE BODY 1 AT A
8 1BA1-13734-00 HOSE CLAMP 1 AR
9 1BA1-13733-00 AIR CLEANER OUTLET PIPE 1 i
10 1BA1-13736-00 CLIP 7.5mm 1
11 1BA1-13735-00 OUTLET PIPE PLUG 1 A Sk
12 1BA1-13741-00 CLIP 35-51 1 H§i#35-51
13 GBIT 70475 f24TM6x15 BOLT SOCKET HEAD M6X15 1 GB/T 70475 fIRFTM6x15
14 1BA1-13764-00 CAPPING PLATE 1 R AT
15 1BA1-13762-00 INJECTOR 1 g
16 1BA1-12488-00 SMALL CIRCULATING PIPE 1 INIEFROK
17 1BA1-12489-00 CLIP 11mm 2 FiiLL
18 1BA1-11178-00 COOLANT SENSOR 1 o HI R P e
19 1BA1-13763-00 INJECTOR CAP 1 UG IR
20 1BA1-13765-00 WASHER 12x16x2 1 o p12xp16x2
. . . . 1 1BA1-13730-00 AIR CLEANER ASSY 1 SR B
2 1BA1-13742-00 AIR CLEANER CASE 1 2 ek
3 1BA1-13732-00 AIR CLEANER 1 S
4 1BA1-13731-00 AIR CLEANER ELEMENT 1 RS
5 1BA1-13743-00 COVER AIR CLEANER 1 e
6 GB/T845 ST4.8x16 CROSS RECESSED PAN HEAD TAPPING SCREWS ST4.8X16 7 GB/T845 ST4.8x16-1 -4k 3k [ HrhhT
7 1BA1-13739-00 CLIP 15mm 1 L RAi15
8 1BA1-13737-00 OIL CONNECTING HOSE 1 B
9 1BA1-13740-00 CLIP 13 1 [LEAS k]
10 1BA1-13738-00 OIL CONNECTING HOSE PLUG 1 B
11 GB/T 5789 M6x16 FLANGE BOLT M6X16 4 GB/T 5789 M6x16 7 fiiid 4 ik (K
12 1BA1-13748-00 AIR CLEANER INTAKE PIPE 1 53k R
13 1BA1-13734-00 HOSE CLAMP 1 R
14 4UB1-58803-00 INSULATED STICKER 1 2 PE AL 481




REF. NO. PART NO. PART NAME QTY PART NAME
1 1BA1-15100-00 CRANKCASE R and L ASSY 1 il s L
2 1BA1-15120-00 CRANKCASE RIGHT 1 4
3 1BA1-15110-00 CRANKCASE LEFT 1 FE A
4 1BA1-11121-00 DOWEL PIN 10X14 4 FEALH10X14
5 1BA1-15113-00 STUD BOLT M8X253.6 4 i3 FEM8X253.6
6 GB/T70.1 475 fi i M6X14 SOCKET HEAD BOLT M6X15 2 GB/T70.1 A/ f i3 HEMEX15
7 1BA1-15457-00 COVER CRANKCASE RIGHT 1 JEHL
8 GB/T16674.1 M6X40 FLANGE BOLT M6X40 18 GB/T16674.175 fiik £ [ #AFEM6X40
9 1BA1-15486-00 OIL PLUG 1 B
11 GB/T16674.1 M6X45 FLANGE BOLT M6X45 2 GB/T16674.175 fiik 2~ [ #AFEM6X45
12 1BA1-15367-00 OIL PLUG 1 (NG
13 GB3452.1 20.6X2.65 O-RING 20.6X2.65 1 GB3452.1 O%[#20.6X2.65
14 1BA1-15450-00 CAP COVER 1 £
15 1BA1-15453-00 RIGHT COVER GASKET 1 £
16 GB/T16674.1 M6X60 FLANGE BOLT M6X60 2 GB/T16674.175 /i 1% £ I ##F2M6X60
17 GB/T16674.1 M6X110 FLANGE BOLT M6X110 2 GB/T16674.175 fiik: 2~ H#AFEM6X110
18 GB/T16674.1 M6X80 FLANGE BOLT M6X80 2 GB/T16674.175 fiik [ #22M6X80
19 GB/T16674.1 M6X70 FLANGE BOLT M6X70 1 GB/T16674.175 /i i £ A M6 XT70
20 1BA1-11415-00 OIL SEAL 30X45X5 1 if it 45 30X45X5
21 1BA1-15412-00 COVER CRANKCASE LEFT 1 Few (BBED
22 GB/T16674.1 M6X65 Bolt M6x65 1 GB/T16674.175 /i i £ A FEM6X65
23 1BA1-15414-00 LEFT COVER'STRACHEA 1 EEHSE
24 GBIT 845 ST4.2x13 Screw ST4.2x13 2 GB/T 845 ST4.2x13 |-l fit 3k [ BUsRAT
25 1BA1-11121-00 DOWEL PIN-10X16 2 SEArEIOXE6

REF. NO. PART NO. PART NAME QTY PART NAME
1 GBI/T16674.1 M6X25 FLANGE BOLT M6X25 2 GB/T16674.175 ffi % £ MR FEM6X25
2 1BA1-81890-00 STARTING MOTOR ASSY 1 R L
3 1BA1-81847-00 O-RING 24.5X3 1 O /24.5X3
4 1BA1-15522-00 WASHER 12 1 12
5 GB/T894.1 12 CIRCLIP 12 2 GB/T894. 15112
6 1BA1-15521-00 INTERMEDIATE SHAFT 1 o i
7 1BA1-15512-00 DUPLEX GEAR 1 U6
8 1BA1-15517-00 OUTPUT GEAR UNIT 1 o R

REF. NO. PART NO. PART NAME QTY PART NAME
1 1BA1-17620-00 DRIVING CLUTCH PARTS 1 LENE AR
2 1BA1-17660-00 DRIVEN CLUCH PARTS 1 IS A
3 1BA1-17614-00 NUT M14X1 2 12 EFM14X1
4 1BA1-17613-00 WASHER PLATE 14 1 T 14
5 1BA1-17641-00 V-BELT 1 URE)
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
1 1BA1-81410-00 MAGNETOR ASSY 1 L A
2 1BA1-81412-00 ROTOR ASSY 1 BT
3 1BA1-81411-00 STATOR ASSY 1 ET
4 GB70 M6X30 BOLT SOCKET HEAD M6X30 3 GB70 M /SfIRETMEX30
5 GB70 M5X12 BOLT SOCKET HEAD M5X12 2 GB70 75 fil24TM5X12
6 1BA1-81473-00 PRESSURE REGULATOR 1 Rk
7 GB/T 5789 M6x16 FLANGE BOLT M6X16 4 GB/T 5789 M6x16 7 fiiZi 2 il (KD
8 1BA1-81471-00 FOUR PORT RELAY 2 O 1 4k L
9 1BA1-81460-10 ELECTRONIC CONTROL UNIT 1 ECU
10 1BA1-81472-00 STARTING RELAY 1 AeB 4k A
1 1BA1-X81481-00 IGNITION COIL PARTS 1 I K
12 GB/T70 M8X16 BOLT SOCKET HEAD M8X16 6 GBIT 70 /52t M8X16
13 1BA1-15590-00 OVERRUNNING CLUTCHES 1 ks lae e

| | [ |




REF. NO. PART NO. PART NAME QTY PART NAME
1 1BA1-14710-00 MUFFLER ASSY. 1 TP AR
2 1BA1-14724-00 EXHAUST PIPE GASKET 1 HEA T4
3 1BA1-14751-00 OXYGEN SENSOR 1 A R
4 GB/T 6187.1 M8 NUT M8 2 GB/T 6187.1 M8 7 ff1i%: il [ B4 B
5 GB/T6187.2 M10x1.25 NUT M10X1.25 2 GB/T6187.2M10x1. 2575 1% 1] [ S B
6 GB/T 96.1 10 GASKET 10 4 GB/T 96.1 10 K
7 4UB1-15201-00 SILENCER INSULATION PAD 2 T B T
8 4UB1-15102-00 MOUNTING BUFFER RUBBER B 2 e A L]
) AR oo ) . 9 4UB1-15101-00 MOUNTING BUFFER RUBBER A 2 R IR IRA
4 11213 14 B ”.." 10 GB/T5789 M10x1.25x60 FLANGE BOLT M10X1.25X60 2 GB/T5789M10x1.25x607 ffi i % [HI 15
:Il, 11 1BA1-14723-00 EXHAUST PIPE 1 HeE
y 12 1BA1-14722-00 BALL TYPE GASKET 1 BRI 5
- 13 1BA1-14721-00 MUFFLER SPRING 2 T 7 R
P \'\l 14 1BA1-14711-00 MUFFLER BODY 1 HEREER bR
16 ’ 61‘:] 15 1BA1-14714-00 TAIL PIPE gasket 1 R
16 1BA1-14715-00 TAIL PIPE 1 R
REF. NO. PART NO. PART NAME QTY PART NAME
1BA1-13940-00 FUEL TANK 1 AR S
2 1BA1-13910-00 GASOLINE PUMP 1 PR
3 1BA1-13914-00 OIL PUMP COVER 1 W%
4 1BA1-24130-00 FUEL TANK CAP 1 A
5 4UB1-13801-00 SHOCK PAD 4 = 4
6 1BA1-24116-00 LINING BELT 2 A S A
7 1BA1-24115-00 MOUNTING BELT 2 A
8 GB/T6187.1 M8 NUT M8 2 GB/T6187.1M8/5 #1124 i [ B4R £}
9 1BA1-13911-00 QUICKFIT 9.49 1 Pk $239.49
10 1BA1-13931-00 HOSE CLAMP 15.3 8 HUHIE4515.3
1 1BA1-13921-00 OUTLET PIPE 1 AR
12 1BA1-13912-00 QUICKFIT 7.89 4 P #z3k7.89
13 1BA1-13920-00 FUEL FILTER 1 kit i 58
14 1BA1-13913-00 TEE COUPLING 1 =Pk
15 1BA1-13924-00 INLET PIPE 1 KA
16 1BA1-13922-00 RETURN LINE 1 AR Al
17 ED-3TICKER * TR
18 1BA1-24131-00 OIL PUMP SEAL RING 1 JHIZE e
1BA1-13923-00 OIL FILTER CONNECTING PIPE 2 SIS R A
PART NO. PART NAME QTY PART NAME
1BA1-17614-00 NUT M14X1 2 2 EFM14X1
1BA1-17613-00 WASHER PLATE 14 1 S 14
GB/T16674.1 M8X25 FLANGE BOLT M8X25 4 GB/T16674.175 ffi % £ MR FEM8X25
FB/T5786 M10X1.25x60 FLANGE BOLT M10X1.25X60 2 GB/T57867 ffji: 24 [l # £ M10X1.25x60
1BA1-23500-00 TRANSMISSION ASSEMBLY 1 AR
1BA1-23553-00 CONNECTING PLATE 1 PR
pB/T5786 M10X1.25X20 FLANGE BOLT M10X1.25X20 3 GB/T57867 ffjiZ: 24 [ i £ M10X1.25X20
1BA1-10000-00 ENGINE ASSEMBLY R
PART NO. PART NAME QTY PART NAME
GB/T70.1 M6X15 BOLT SOCKET HEAD M6X15 5 GB/T70.1 /5 i3t MEX15
2 1BA1-23554-00 SHIFT SMALL CAP 1 R
3 1BA1-23556-00 VENTILATION MOUTH LINER 1 A
4 1BA1-23551-00 GEARBOX CASE 1 25 A
5 1BA1-23553-00 DOWEL 4 SERRY
6 1BA1-23552-00 GEARBOX LEFT COVER 1 AR I
7 GB/T16674.1 M8X28 BOLT M8X28 16 GB/T16674.1iZ1:M8X28
8 1BA1-23546-00 OIL SEAL 25X47X8 3 i 25X47X8
9 1BA1-23559-00 SPACER PIN 1 PRAAY
10 1BA1-23555-00 GEARBOX FRONT COVER 1 AR
11 1BA1-23593-00 OIL DRAIN SPACER 8.2X16X2 1 JBCHEA 1 8.2X16X2
12 GB/T5787 M8X12 BOLT M8X12 1 GB/T5787 Lk M8X12
1BA1-23555-30 OIL PLUG 1 ARTEAHLI (D
4UB1-12170-00 GearBox—BracketB 1 L=
GB/T 16674.1 M8X32 BOLT M8X32 2 GBIT 16674.1 75 ffid: 22 [fii 11 M8X32




REF. NO. PART NO. PART NAME QTY PART NAME
1 1BA1-23520-00 SPINDLE ASSY. 1 EX il
2 1BA1-23521-00 SPINDLE 1 ERi]
3 GB/T276%17K6205 BEARING 6205 1 GB/T276%li/K6205
4 1BA1-23527-00 DRIVE SPROCKET 1 A
5 1BA1-23525-00 LOW SPEED DRIVE GEAR 16T 1 fICiE F2h ikt 16T
6 1BA1-23528-10 GASKET 21X30X2 1 #[E21X30X2
7 GB/T276%17K6004 BEARING 6-004 1 GB/T276%li/K6004
8 1BA1-23526-00 TOOTHED CHAIN 1 i e 2
1 TBAL-23530-00 COUNTERSHAFT ASSY. 1 A
2 1BA1-23531-00 COUNTERSHAFT 1 il
3 1BA1-23534-00 GASKET25X38X1.2 4 4 |25X38X1.2
4 GB2897& #ifli 7k 25X29X10 NEEDLE BEARING 25X29X10 2 GB289i# i £ 25X29X10
5 1BA1-23545-00 LOW SPEED DRIVEN GEAR 35T 1 fICHE M) Vi 4635
6 GB/T894.1 25 SHAFT RING 25 3 GB/T894. 1411125
7 1BA1-23548-00 LOW SPEED PARKING SHIFT DISC 1 MG A P A
8 GBI/T276%#6004 BEARING 6-004 1 GB/T276%1746004
9 1BA1-23537-00 GASKET32X39.5X1.8 2 #[E|32X39.5X1.8
10 GB2897& #fli7k32X37X13 NEEDLE BEARING 32X37X13 1 GB289i# i K 32X37X13
1 1BA1-23547-00 DRIVEN SPROCKET 1 I
12 GB/T894. L i #4832 SHAFT RING 32 1 GB/T894. 14k Fii 14132
13 1BA1-23549-00 REVERSE GEAR SHIFT DISC 1 TR SRR A
14 1BA1-23543-00 HIGH SPEED DRIVEN GEAR 31T 1 e B 31T
15 1BA1-23532-00 TRANSITION GEAR I 1 jori gt
16 GB/T276%#1£6204 BEARING 6204 1 GBIT2764%1746204
1 GB/T276%#1£6205 BEARING 6205 3 GB/T2764%1746205
2 1BA1-23567-00 ACTIVE DOUBLE ROW SPROCKET 1 EF) R
3 1BA1-23565-00 REAR OUTPUT SHAFT 1 St A
4 1BA1-23566-00 BIG BEVEL GEAR 1 KAtk
5 1BA1-23561-00 SMALL BEVEL GEAR 1 N
6 GB/T276%17K6305 BEARING 6305 1 GB/T2764%1746305
7 1BA1-23562-00 COVER BEARING PLATE 1 R R
8 GB/T819 M6X12 COUNTERSUNK HEAD SCREW M6X12 4 GB/T819 I KkIRETMEX12
9 GB/T894.1 25X2 SHAFT RING 25X2 1 GB/T894. 14l 1§41 25X2
10 1BA1-23563-00 TRANSITION GEAR IT 1 i 1
11 GB/T276 6204 BEARING 6204 1 GB/T2764%i1746204
12 1BA1-23571-00 FRONT OUTPUT SHAFT 1 it 4
13 1BA1-23572-00 DRIVEN DOUBLE ROW SPROCKET 1 BN
14 1BA1-23568-00 DOUBLE ROW CHAIN 1 U
15 1BA1-23560-00 OUTPUT SHAFT ASSY. 1 b L
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
REF. NO. PART NO. PART NAME QTY PART NAME
1 1BA1-23581-00 SHIFT DRUM 1 ey
2 1BA1-23588-00 FORK 2 34
3 1BA1-23592-00 LOW SEEP SHIFT FORK SPRING 1 (355 8C =3
4 LRI 12 SHAFT RING 12 1 BapERSE 12
5 1BA1-23589-00 SHIFTING FORK SHAFT 1 o WUl
6 1BA1-23594-00 SHIFT SPRING COVER 1 Hhan g
7 1BA1-23583-00 SHIFT DRIVEN GEAR 1 Wb BBk
8 1BA1-23584-00 SHIFT CAM 1 i CElkE i
9 1BA1-12148-00 O-RING 9X1.8 1 Oj[9*1.8
10 4UB1-80620-00 FILE DISPLAY 1 fiA
11 GB/T894. 141 i[&9 SHAFT RING 9 1 GB/T894. 141 il i[9
12 1BA1-23587-00 SHIFT LIMIT SPRING 1 bk
13 1BA1-23585-00 SHIFT STOP SWING LEVER 1 Wbk 1SR T
14 1BA1-23580-00 O-RING 13X1.8 1 OJERE13*1.8
15 1BA1-23586-00 SHIFT SHAFT 1 ek
16 1BA1-23582-00 SHIFT GEAR 1 Wers BBt
17 1BA1-23596-00 SHIFT CABLE TRAY 1 Wbl
18 GB/T933 {14 6 ELASTIC WASHER 1 GB/T93#i 11k El6
| | | | 19 1ZHEMBX15 BOLT M6X15 1 12 FEMBX15




